



HCE-3210^{Q&As}

Hitachi Vantara Certified Specialist - NAS Solutions Architect

Pass Hitachi HCE-3210 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/hce-3210.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Hitachi
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A customer wants to configure Data Migrator jobs to allow them to migrate unused data to a slower tier of disk.

Which three Data Migrator parameters must be configured? (Choose three.)

- A. path
- B. replication
- C. rule
- D. schedule
- E. task

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 2

A customer plans to consolidate several multimedia servers that support jumbo frames into a Hitachi NAS Platform 4000 cluster.

What must be done before increasing the MTU size in the HNAS 4000 system?

- A. Increase the MTU size in the Ethernet switch.
- B. Disable VLAN tagging.
- C. Disable Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP).
- D. Verify that all components in the path support jumbo frames.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A customer has configured two LAGs on their Hitachi NAS Platform 3090 cluster. EVS A uses ag1 and EVS B uses ag2.

What will cause EVS A to failover?

- A. The SMU quorum service is stopped,



- B. All the EVSB file systems go offline.
- C. All the GbE ports go offline from ag1.
- D. The cluster interconnect goes offline.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

A customer would like to implement an OLTP application using their Hitachi NAS Platform 4000. The Hitachi NAS Platform is connected to a Hitachi HUS 150 with SAS drives running firmware 0935/A or later. They want to achieve maximum performance. Considering the queue depth limitations on the Hitachi NAS Platform and Hitachi HUS 100 systems, what is the maximum number of active LUNs that should be assigned on each HUS target port?

- A. 16
- B. 32
- C. 64
- D. 128

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Your customer would like to implement a two-node Hitachi NAS Platform 4000 cluster using a HUS 110 storage system. The HUS is shared with other Open Systems platforms. Ports OB and 1B are the only ports available on the HUS. Hport 1 and 3 are the only ports available on the Hitachi NAS Platform nodes. Which two wiring and zoning configurations should be used? (Choose two.)

- A. Hport 1 of both nodes, and HUS port OB must be connected to switch 1 and could be in the same zone.
- B. Hport 1 and 3 of node 1, and HUS port OB must be connected to switch 1 and could be in the same zone.
- C. Hport 3 of both nodes, and HUS port 1B must be connected to switch 2 and could be in the same zone.
- D. Hport 1 and 3 of node 2, and HUS port 1B must be connected to switch 2 and could be in the same zone.

Correct Answer: AC